High
Italian
Quality TECNOWARE
®
I T A L I A N   P O W E R   S Y S T E M S
Main Specifications
• For Local Area Network (LAN), Data Centers, Industrial equipment,
Electromedical equipment

compatible with Windows, Mac OS X, Unix, Linux, etc.
© 2024 Tecnoware Power Systems. The technical data may change without prior notice.
Specifications
Accessories
Model Code
Parallel cables kit FGCKITPARCA1
Internal SNMP interface FGCNETAG7
ModBus RS485 interface FGCMODBUS
Dry Contact DB9 interface FGCEVODSDRY3
UPS EVO DSP PLUS TT PF 1
10-20-30
1  RS232 port    2  USB port   3  EPO connector   4  Interface for parallel connection   5  Slot for SNMP interface, Dry Contact or MODBUS   6  Input bypass switch
7  Manual bypass switch for maintenance   8  Output voltage switch  9  Input voltage switch 10  Connector for external Battery Box   11  Input/output terminal box
Model Code
Dry Contact 9 PIN interface FGCEVODSDRY4
Three-phase isolating transf. 10 KVA star/star  FGCIT10KSST
Three-phase isolating transf. 10 KVA delta/star  FGCIT10KTST
Three-phase isolating transf. 20 KVA star/star  FGCIT20KSST
ON LINE
Model Code
Three-phase isolating transf. 20 KVA delta/star  FGCIT20KTST
Three-phase isolating transf. 30 KVA delta/star  FGCIT30KSST
Three-phase isolating transf. 30 KVA delta/star  FGCIT30KTST
67
9
1 3
2